Sr No Fees Items Fees Type Amount
1 (PG) ACADEMIC DEVELOPMENT FEES Semester 3,890.00
2 (PG) ADMISSION FEES Semester 200.00
3 (PG) Alumni Others 50.00
4 (PG) ELECTRICITY CHARGES Semester 500.00
5 (PG) EXAMINATION FEES Semester 1,000.00
6 (PG) TUITION FEES Semester 960.00
  Six Thousand Six Hundred Total 6,600.00

Prepared By:- @ WIN-CI8OMTO0FGH 106.196.4.10 at 18:44:39

computerised receipt doesnt need signature

Print           HOME

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

PRABHAT KUMAR COLLEGE,CONTAI

Affiliated to

MIDNAPORE-721102

ADMIT

For

Subject:CHEMISTRY

Spl. Paper................................

[...]

TRANSACTION NO.:pay_KZSoeNiwFVqkPf
 Online Customer ID:929900220565
DATE & TIME:2022-10-29 & 10:29:13 BANK ID.: upi
NAME           :AYAN DAS       [ 900220565 ]
FATHER        :MRINAL DAS

Class & Subject      : PG - Chemistry
Narration       : Admission Fees
Received Amount: Rs.1599.00/- ( Rupees :  One Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety-Nine Only)
(Gateway charges and service charges has already been deducted from your bank account additionally.)

Printed on: 29/10/2022 Jhargram Raj College
Jhargram, Jhargram-721507, Ph:+91 3221 258 700 / 255 022

Online Payment Confirmation .

900220565

TRANSACTION NO.:pay_KZSoeNiwFVqkPf
 Online Customer ID:929900220565

NAME           :AYAN DAS       [ 900220565 ]
FATHER        :MRINAL DAS

Class & Subject      :  - Chemistry
Narration       : Admission Fees
Received Amount: Rs.1599.00/- ( Rupees :  One Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety-Nine Only)
(Gateway charges and service charges has already been deducted from your bank account additionally.)

PG PROVISIONAL ADMISSION RECEIPT FOR SESSION 2022-23

MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA
P.O.- BHUPATINAGAR : : DIST.- PURBA MEDINIPUR

APPLICATION NO :

[...]

Legal issues, if any, are subject to the jurisdiction of courts in the City of Bengaluru

11. If you accept the offer on the terms and conditions indicated above:

Please convey your acceptance of  the offer of admission online by clicking on the ACCEPT button and by remitting Admissions Fee of

Rs.36800 (Rupees Thirty Six Thousand Eight Hundred ) on or before June 20, 2022.

You may login to the Applicant's Interface and click on  "Pay your Admission Fees" link. You can pay the admission fee through any one of the

following modes using the appropriate links provided therein:

(i) Online Payment - using gateway through Credit/Debit Card, or

[...]

Sr No Fees Items Fees Type Amount

1 (PG) ACADEMIC DEVELOPMENT FEES Semester 3,890.00

2 (PG) ADMISSION FEES Semester 200.00

3 (PG) Alumni Others 50.00

4 (PG) ELECTRICITY CHARGES Semester 500.00

5 (PG) EXAMINATION FEES Semester 1,000.00

6 (PG) TUITION FEES Semester 960.00

Six Thousand Six Hundred Total 6,600.00

Prepared By:- @ WIN-CI8OMTO0FGH 202.142.81.235 at
09:37:47

computerised receipt doesnt need signature

Print HOME

Firefox https://cloud.midnaporecollege.ac.in/studentportal/sp_printreceipt.aspx

1 of 1 24-02-2023, 09:40